
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 10.09.2024  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 56010/2021 10.12.2021 WP(C)/11985/2013 S K SAHU 154.00,3*154 
2024-

09-10  

2 30014/2022 04.05.2022 RSA/200/2009 N.MALLICK 54.00,3*54 
2024-

09-10  

3 30444/2022 05.05.2022 WP(C)/2475/2020 S GARDIA 56.00,3*56 
2024-

09-10  

4 45286/2022 30.06.2022 WA/502/2017 D K NAIK 11.00,3*11 
2024-

09-10  

5 31311/2023 16.03.2023 WPC(OAC)/2432/2015 S.S DAS 22.00,3*22 
2024-

09-10  

6 63551/2024 29.07.2024 CONTC/2029/2018 S MOHANTY 14.00,3*14 
2024-

09-10  

7 67407/2024 09.08.2024 SA/367/1983 L SAHOO 16.00,3*16 
2024-

09-10  

8 69465/2024 16.08.2024 WA/421/2011 B K DAS 42.00,3*42 
2024-

09-10  

9 70632/2024 22.08.2024 RVWPET/168/2020 
S N 

MISHRA 
30.00,3*30 

2024-

09-10  

10 70642/2024 22.08.2024 SA/44/1988 
P K 

MISHRA 
27.00,3*27 

2024-

09-10  

11 72463/2024 28.08.2024 SA/44/1988 
P K 

MSIHRA 
27.00,3*27 

2024-

09-10  

12 73325/2024 30.08.2024 CONTC(CP)/564/2015 S K DAS 2.00,3*2 
2024-

09-10  

13 73341/2024 30.08.2024 WPC(OAC)/3987/2013 S K DAS 12.00, 3*12  
2024-

09-10  

14 73406/2024 30.08.2024 CONTC(CP)/497/2015 S K DASH 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-10  

15 73736/2024 31.08.2024 CRLMC/218/2024 PK LENKA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-10  

16 74258/2024 02.09.2024 ABLAPL/3264/2022 GOPAL 10.00,3*10 
2024-

09-10  

17 74266/2024 02.09.2024 WP(C)/7338/2023 P K LENKA 34.00,3*34 
2024-

09-10  

18 74812/2024 03.09.2024 CRLMC/2434/2022 B SAHOO 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-10  

19 75326/2024 04.09.2024 MACA/1367/2016 
B B 

MALLICK 
20.00,3*20 

2024-

09-10  

20 75381/2024 04.09.2024 WP(C)/183/2024 K SAHOO 21.00,3*21 2024-
 



09-10 

21 75939/2024 05.09.2024 MA/682/2001 
NIRANJAN 

ROUT 
30.00,3*30 

2024-

09-10  

22 76178/2024 06.09.2024 WP(C)/4459/2018 M K RANA 33.00,3*33 
2024-

09-10  

23 76189/2024 06.09.2024 WA/580/2024 
S K 

BEHERA 
59.00,3*59 

2024-

09-10  

24 76190/2024 06.09.2024 WA/580/2024 
S K 

BEHERA 
59.00,3*59 

2024-

09-10  

25 76890/2024 10.09.2024 FAO/79/2022 
MANGUL 

NAIK 

3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX BY 

HAND BY D PATI 

2024-

09-10  

26 76927/2024 10.09.2024 WP(C)/42507/2023 
NIRANJAN 

SAHU 

4.00,3*4 SENT 

TO XEROX BY 

HAND BY D PATI 

2024-

09-10  

READY CASES 
 

27 72796/2024 29.08.2024 WPC(OA)/139/2019 
P K 

ROUTRAY 

3.00,3*3 sent 

to xerox 

2024-

09-10  

28 75931/2024 05.09.2024 WP(C)/17198/2020 
P K 

ROUTRAY 

3.00,3*3 sent 

to xerox 

2024-

09-10  

29 76876/2024 10.09.2024 BLAPL/7720/2024 

MUNNA 

KUMARB 

YADAV 

5.00,3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

09-10  

30 76877/2024 10.09.2024 BLAPL/1564/2024 

SOUBHAGYA 

KUMAR 

DASH 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

09-10  

31 76886/2024 10.09.2024 FAO/222/2024 
MANGUL 

NAIK 

5.00,3*5 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

09-10  

32 77070/2024 10.09.2024 WP(C)/40653/2021 S K RATH 15.00,15*3 
2024-

09-10  

33 77071/2024 10.09.2024 OJC/3259/1992 S MOHANTY 3.00,3*3 DMS 
2024-

09-10  

N I C 

 


